COMMON PROPERTY 

The following property description is the legal description of the property now 

owned as “common property” Wentworth Park: 

Lot A to Wentworth Park in Government Lots Three (3) and Four (4) in Section 

Thirty (30), Township One Hundred Six (106), Range Fifty-Two (52) in Lake 

County, South Dakota, according to the plat of Line Road Addition including Lot 

A.   

By virtue of membership in Wentworth Park Lake Association, all 

members share an interest in the above described property, and in order to keep